SARIX PROFESSIONAL 4 SERIES CAMERA
2 MP 3 MP 5 MP 8 MP 5-YEAR WARRANTY
With security challenges becoming increasingly complex, it's more important than ever to future-proof your site. Enhance
your security infrastructure with the cutting-edge Sarix Professional 4 Series camera designed to capture activity in high-
definition. A clear understanding of what is happening on-site elicits more informed decisions, faster responses and
produces necessary evidence to support any incident requiring further review. Obtain more accurate insights and reduce the
risk of missing critical events utilizing a camera that produces impeccable imaging quality.
FEATURES

ORDERING INFORMATION
BULLET CAMERA
MODEL NUMBER MP WDR ANALYTICS LENS IR IP66/IP67,
TYPE4X
SMART
COMPRESSION
SUREVISION
TECHNOLOGY
SRXP4-2V10-EBT-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-EBT-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V29-EBT-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V40-EBT-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 4.8-40.8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-EBT-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V29-EBT-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V40-EBT-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 4.8-40.8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-8V9-EBT-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4-9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DOME CAMERA
MODEL NUMBER MP WDR ANALYTICS LENS IR IP66/IP67,
TYPE4X
SMART
COMPRESSION
SUREVISION
TECHNOLOGY
SRXP4-2V10-IMD 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓
SRXP4-2V10-IMD-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-2V10-EMD 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-2V10-EMD-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-IMD 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-IMD-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-EMD 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-EMD-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-IMD 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-IMD-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-EMD 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-EMD-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-8V9-EMD-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4-9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WMVE-AW Wall Mount Arm for 1.5" NPT Pendant
PA101-AW Pole Mount Adapter for WMVE-AW
IMM-CMAW Corner Mount for WMVE-AW
USB-AC56-NA-MSI USB WiFi Adapter Install Kit (North America)
USB-AC56-EU-MSI USB WiFi Adapter Install Kit (Europe)
SLSPCIL-1001 In-ceiling mounting adapter for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
SRXP4-PM-1E Pendant NPT adapter for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
DCLPNL-1001 Metal ceiling panel for suspended ceiling installations
SRXP4-DMSLD Weathershield for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
ACMICR-1001 Microphone accessory for Indoor Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
SRXP4-LD-1E Clear lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Environmental Dome Camera
support@pelco.com  |  pelco.com 9
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SRXP4-LD-0E Smoked lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Environmental Dome Camera
SRXP4-LD-1I Clear lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Indoor Dome Camera
SRXP4-LD-0I Smoked lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Indoor Dome Camera
CNCVR-1001 Adapter 3/4 inch conduit for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera, 5-pack
CAM-FIPS Camera license to enable FIPS Level 1 cryptographic mode
CRNMT-1001 Corner Mount for Sarix Pro 4 Bullet Camera
PLMT-1001 Pole Mount for Sarix Pro 4 Bullet Camera